
CNL WESTERN FINALS: SUN APRIL 14, 2024

11-12 | 15-17 | SPEED | RIG 1
Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 10AM

Start: 11:00 AM

1 Kiera Huynh 11-12 Girls
2 kayla norris 15-17 Girls
3 Madison Paruk 11-12 Girls
4 Danika Michelsen 15-17 Girls
5 Paisley Rudkowsky 11-12 Girls
6 Talya Francis 15-17 Girls
7 Michelle Foo 11-12 Girls
8 Isabel Feehan 15-17 Girls
9 Aleya Perron 11-12 Girls

10 Sayda Magtoto 15-17 Girls
11 Kenzi Gobhai-Rayner 11-12 Girls
12 Miriam Waldie 15-17 Girls
13 Makayla Breu 11-12 Girls
14 Jianna Bowen 15-17 Girls
15 Calyn Barwich 11-12 Boys
16 Nora Brown-John 15-17 Girls
17 Jackson Rycroft 11-12 Boys
18 Isabel Irwin-Walker 15-17 Girls
19 Alister Simpson 11-12 Boys
20 Reece Lippingwell 15-17 Boys
21 Nicholas Ross 11-12 Boys
22 Owen Mitchelson 15-17 Boys
23 Joel Cyriac 11-12 Boys
24 Alexander Erlam 15-17 Boys
25 Callen Gillingham 11-12 Boys
26 Sylas MURPHY 15-17 Boys
27 Landon Baksa 11-12 Boys
28 Krishnan Pillay 15-17 Boys
29 Zaiden Laurie 11-12 Boys
30 Owen Paltzat 15-17 Boys
31 Owen Hach 11-12 Boys
32 Rory Jago 15-17 Boys
33 Bodhi Snow 11-12 Boys
34 Makaio Stammer 15-17 Boys
35 Julian Shwaga 11-12 Boys
36 Ian McNaughton 15-17 Boys
37 Lochlann Roberts 11-12 Boys
38 Zackary Reardon 11-12 Boys
39 Henry Lechelt 11-12 Boys

Run Order First Name Last Name Division



CNL WESTERN FINALS: SUN APRIL 14, 2024
Amateur + Masters Women | Pro | Speed | Rig 1

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 2:15 PM
Womens Speed Start: 3:15 PM

Pro Men + Women Speed Start: 3:35 PM

1 Michael Chow Pro Men
2 Ryan Chow Pro Men
3 Tatiana Chan Amateur Women
4 Bernice Kwan Amateur Women
5 Melissa Lipio Amateur Women
6 Stephanie Tench Amateur Women
7 Becca Margulies Amateur Women
8 Sharon Brown-John Masters Women
9 Kristin Ator Masters Women

10 Jadyn Welch Pro Men
11 Jaden Miki Pro Men
12 Corey Depape Pro Men
13 Tristan Kasmer Pro Men
14 Zach Toussaint Pro Men
15 Brynn Friesen Pro Women
16 Jeremy Johnson Pro Men
17 Kai Deol Pro Men

Run Order First Name Last Name Division



CNL WESTERN FINALS: SUN APRIL 14, 2024
11-12 KIDS STRENGTH | RIG 2

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 10AM
Start: 11:30 AM

1 Kiera Huynh 11-12 Girls
2 Madison Paruk 11-12 Girls
3 Paisley Rudkowsky 11-12 Girls
4 Michelle Foo 11-12 Girls
5 Aleya Perron 11-12 Girls
6 Kenzi Gobhai-Rayner 11-12 Girls
7 Makayla Breu 11-12 Girls
8 Calyn Barwich 11-12 Boys
9 Jackson Rycroft 11-12 Boys

10 Alister Simpson 11-12 Boys
11 Nicholas Ross 11-12 Boys
12 Joel Cyriac 11-12 Boys
13 Callen Gillingham 11-12 Boys
14 Landon Baksa 11-12 Boys
15 Zaiden Laurie 11-12 Boys
16 Owen Hach 11-12 Boys
17 Bodhi Snow 11-12 Boys
18 Julian Shwaga 11-12 Boys
19 Lochlann Roberts 11-12 Boys
20 Zackary Reardon 11-12 Boys
21 Henry Lechelt 11-12 Boys

Run Order First Name Last Name Division



CNL WESTERN FINALS: SUN APRIL 14, 2024
15-17 KIDS STRENGTH | RIG 3

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 10AM
Start: 11:30 AM

1 kayla norris 15-17 Girls
2 Danika Michelsen 15-17 Girls
3 Talya Francis 15-17 Girls
4 Isabel Feehan 15-17 Girls
5 Sayda Magtoto 15-17 Girls
6 Miriam Waldie 15-17 Girls
7 Jianna Bowen 15-17 Girls
8 Nora Brown-John 15-17 Girls
9 Isabel Irwin-Walker 15-17 Girls

10 Reece Lippingwell 15-17 Boys
11 Owen Mitchelson 15-17 Boys
12 Alexander Erlam 15-17 Boys
13 Sylas MURPHY 15-17 Boys
14 Krishnan Pillay 15-17 Boys
15 Owen Paltzat 15-17 Boys
16 Rory Jago 15-17 Boys
17 Makaio Stammer 15-17 Boys
18 Ian McNaughton 15-17 Boys

Run Order First Name Last Name Division



CNL WESTERN FINALS: SUN APRIL 14, 2024
Amateur + Masters Women STRENGTH | RIG 2

Run Order First Name Last Name Division

PRO STRENGTH | RIG 3

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 2:15 PM
Start: 3:45 PM

1 Tatiana Chan Amateur Women
2 Bernice Kwan Amateur Women
3 Melissa Lipio Amateur Women
4 Stephanie Tench Amateur Women
5 Becca Margulies Amateur Women
6 Sharon Brown-John Masters Women
7 Kristin Ator Masters Women

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 2:15 PM
Start: 4:05 PM

1 Michael Chow Pro Men
2 Ryan Chow Pro Men
3 Jadyn Welch Pro Men
4 Jaden Miki Pro Men
5 Corey Depape Pro Men
6 Tristan Kasmer Pro Men
7 Zach Toussaint Pro Men
8 Brynn Friesen Pro Women
9 Jeremy Johnson Pro Men

10 Kai Deol Pro Men

Run Order First Name Last Name Division


